FEATURES
•	 Package Size: 2” × 3” × 1.16”
•	 Efficiency to 92%
•	 ADJ. Output Voltage
•	 3000 VAC Reinforced Insulation
•	 Internal EN55032 Class Filter B
•	 Low Leakage Current
•	 Low Standby Power

•	 REACH Compliant
SELECTION GUIDE  All specifications are typical at 230Vac input, full load and 25°C, unless otherwise noted.
Input Range
VAC
Output Voltage
VDC
Output Current
Natural Convection
A
Input Power
at No Load
W
Efficiency
%
Model Number*
85 - 264 12 8.34 0.3 91 UI100-12S
85 - 264 15 6.67 0.3 92 UI100-15S
85 - 264 24 4.17 0.3 92 UI100-24S
85 - 264 28 3.58 0.3 92 UI100-28S
85 - 264 36 2.78 0.3 91 UI100-36S
85 - 264 48 2.09 0.3 91 UI100-48S
DATA SHEET
44 Richboynton Road, Dover, New Jersey 07801 U.S.A. • Tel: (973) 345-5885 • Fax: (973) 345-1264 • sales@polytrondevices.com • www.polytrondevices.com
Prefix:
Enclosed Type (Standard): UI100-